OPTONICH

Wall Light Stainless

- | Steel 1xE27
— J Light color
None

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 7422

Brand Optonica
Product Code WL1-Al

Socket 1xE27

Input voltage AC220-240V

IP 44

Light Color None

EAN Code 3800156674226



On/Off Cycles

Operating Frequency

Temperature

Weight of Product

Size of product

Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

Maximum Power

Material

Warranty

25 000x

50-60 Hz

-30°C/ +50°C

420 gr.

303x100x91 mm

320x110x100 mm

20

16W

Aluminium

2 Years



